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Ship To:

AARON SKINNER
WILLIAMSON COUNTY SHERIFF OFFICE
UNITED STATES

Quote #: 86880

08 Nov 2017

Customer:

Company: Williamson County Sheriff Office

Bill To:

Aaron Skinner

Qty

Item name

2.0000

3.0000

10

1
1
3.0000

OneFitWonder Power Rack with Wall Ball Target

» 1 x Power Rack with Wall Ball Target - Box 1 of 4
» 1 x Power Rack with Wall Ball Target - Box 2 of 4
» 1 x Power Rack with Wall Ball Target - Box 3 of 4
» 1 x Power Rack with Wall Ball Target - Box 4 of 4

OneFitWonder Commercial Chariot Sled
Title: 1 Used: NEW

OneFitWonder Wonder Bar Barbell 20kg (Bushing)

OneFitWonder Black Bumper Plate Sets

Choose Your Set:: 10/25/45 Entry Level - $269
» 1 x OneFitWonder Black Bumper Plates (Pairs)
Size:10IbUsed:NEW
» 1 x OneFitWonder Black Bumper Plates (Pairs)
Size:25lbUsed:NEW
» 1 x OneFitWonder Black Bumper Plates (Pairs)
Size:45LbUsed:-NEW '

Premium Molded Foam Roller
Size: 18 inch

OneFitWonder Sisal Climbing Rope
Title: 1 Used: NEW

OneFitWonder Multi-Sided Plyo Boxes
OneFitWonder V4 Medicine Ball
OneFitWonder V4 Medicine Ball
OneFitWonder V4 Medicine Ball
OneFitWonder V4 Medicine Ball
OneFitWonder V4 Medicine Ball
OneFitWonder V4 Medicine Ball
OneFitWonder V4 Medicine Ball

Exercise ball

SKU

Item Price Item Total

Rack-OFW-PowerWithBall

OFW-CSLED

Bar-OF W-WonderBar-Bushing-
20

OFW-BPEL

PMFR186
OFW-SCR23

Plyo-OFW-LgMulti-FLAT
MB-OFW-V4-16lb
MB-OFW-V4-20lb
MB-OFW-V4-30lb
MB-OFW-V4-24lb
MB-OFW-V4-14lb
MB-OFW-V4-12lb
MB-OFW-V4-10lb

$509.1500 $1,018.30

$237.1500

$152.2350

$245.6500

$21.2500

$92.6500

$114.7500
$67.1500
$72.2500
$89.2500
$89.0000
$63.7500
$58.6500
$55.2500
$7.9700

$237.15
$304.47

$736.95

$212.50
$185.30

$344.25
$67.15
$72.25
$89.25
$89.00
$63.75
$58.é5
$55.25
$23.91




Qty  Iltem name SKU ltem Price Item Total
1.0000 storage rack for body ball $45.6400 $45.64
4 OneFitWonder Sandbag Trainer (come empty unless request with OFW-SBT-L $33.1500 $132.60
sand)
Size: L/XL

10 OneFitWonder Cable Speed Rope OFW-CSRBI $8.5000 $85.00

Color: Black  Quantity: 1
Subtotal $3,821.37
Non Taxable @ 0% $0.00
Total $3,821.37
Paid to date $0.00

3725 Drossett Drive, Austin, TX 78744
sales@fringesport.com | (512) 201-4404




