

Quote #: 86880

08 Nov 2017

Customer:

Company: Williamson County Sheriff Office

Ship To:

AARON SKINNER
WILLIAMSON COUNTY SHERIFF OFFICE
UNITED STATES

Bill To:

Aaron Skinner

Qty	Item name	SKU	Item Price	Item Total
	OneFitWonder Power Rack with Wall Ball Target » 1 x Power Rack with Wall Ball Target - Box 1 of 4 » 1 x Power Rack with Wall Ball Target - Box 2 of 4 » 1 x Power Rack with Wall Ball Target - Box 3 of 4 » 1 x Power Rack with Wall Ball Target - Box 4 of 4	Rack-OFW-PowerWithBall	\$509.1500	\$1,018.30
1	OneFitWonder Commercial Chariot Sled Title: 1 Used: NEW	OFW-CSLED	\$237.1500	\$237.15
2	OneFitWonder Wonder Bar Barbell 20kg (Bushing)	Bar-OFW-WonderBar-Bushing- 20	\$152.2350	\$304.47
3.0000	OneFitWonder Black Bumper Plate Sets Choose Your Set:: 10/25/45 Entry Level - \$269 » 1 x OneFitWonder Black Bumper Plates (Pairs) Size:10lbUsed:NEW » 1 x OneFitWonder Black Bumper Plates (Pairs) Size:25lbUsed:NEW » 1 x OneFitWonder Black Bumper Plates (Pairs) Size:45LbUsed:NEW	OFW-BPEL	\$245.6500	\$736.95
10	Premium Molded Foam Roller Size: 18 inch	PMFR186	\$21.2500	\$212.50
2	OneFitWonder Sisal Climbing Rope Title: 1 Used: NEW	OFW-SCR23	\$92.6500	\$185.30
3	OneFitWonder Multi-Sided Plyo Boxes	Plyo-OFW-LgMulti-FLAT	\$114.7500	\$344.25
1	OneFitWonder V4 Medicine Ball	MB-OFW-V4-16lb	\$67.1500	\$67.15
1	OneFitWonder V4 Medicine Ball	MB-OFW-V4-20lb	\$72.2500	\$72.25
1	OneFitWonder V4 Medicine Ball	MB-OFW-V4-30lb	\$89.2500	\$89.25
1	OneFitWonder V4 Medicine Ball	MB-OFW-V4-24lb	\$89.0000	\$89.00
1	OneFitWonder V4 Medicine Ball	MB-OFW-V4-14lb	\$63.7500	\$63.75
1	OneFitWonder V4 Medicine Ball	MB-OFW-V4-12lb	\$58.6500	\$58.6
1	OneFitWonder V4 Medicine Ball	MB-OFW-V4-10lb	\$55.2500	\$55.2
3 0000	Exercise ball		\$7.9700	\$23.9

Qty	Item name	SKU	Item Price Item Total	
	storage rack for body ball		\$45.6400	\$45.64
4	OneFitWonder Sandbag Trainer (come empty unless request with sand) Size: L/XL	OFW-SBT-L	\$33.1500	\$132.60
10	OneFitWonder Cable Speed Rope Color: Black Quantity: 1	OFW-CSRBI	\$8.5000	\$85.00
		Subtotal	\$	3,821.37
		Non Taxable @ 0%		\$0.00
		Total	\$3,821.37	
		Paid to date		\$0.00

3725 Drossett Drive, Austin, TX 78744 sales@fringesport.com | (512) 201-4404